4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

03.Jaroslawo6

10.
10.
07.

13

0941923M
0088810M
0099930M
0188882M
0088842M
0088890M
0088805F
0088851F
0088867M
0286190F
0088860M
0099941F
0088856F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

13587

Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil
.8' N Longitudine
14:10:39 GPS
14:10:39 +0
15:06:44 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO575C5 | 10.07 14
| |DB06901D | 10.07 14
| |DBO6B2C4 | 10.07 14
| |DB057599 | 10.07 14
| |DB069019 | 10.07 14
| |DA3E1448 | 10.07 14
| |DBOB3B29 | 10.07 14
| |DBOB3B17 | 10.07 14
| |DBO6B6FA | 10.07 14
| |DB057598 | 10.07 14
| |DB069055 | 10.07 14
| |DBO6B2F4 | 10.07 14
| |DBOB3214 | 10.07 14

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Jaroslawb6b

TEAM VICOV
25° 42" 11.4"

12 .07

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

401956
80002522
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104948_1752156641.pdf

